COMCAST CORP. CLASS A

COMCAST CORP. CLASS A

ISIN: US20030N1019

Overview

2024/05/17 17:35:47

Price

36.05 EUR

Difference (2] 0.18% (0.07)
General attributes
ISIN US20030N1019
Symbol CMCSA
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 141,441 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 36.05 EUR
High 36.05 EUR
Low 36.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.985 EUR
VWAP 36.23752 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Futures and Options
Related Futures 14

Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US20030N1019&ID_NOTATION=270633667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US20030N1019&ID_NOTATION=270633667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d02926cf88ef7089c5cd049976b59c6367f5e8823f9150e076ffee22f5e83ece&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=edc0b67f20c2be5c1&time=1716221742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=821a9f3944761fb72cbecce4ac4dbc4b38b31652a434fbee7cacd635416b1f06&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=719082c20136f7332&time=1716221742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e336d4f79b2e9e0fb15997464dcfec7fa48d3185aed3f955b9ac8d8f4365722&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=75876f6fc410833f4&time=1716221742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b4fb8cf12e37a4825d22e3c7965c70dcf0a654857354372a969e36d591a5581&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c8fd9708688330989&time=1716221742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=053d9b8ef53d6dd325f868b1ba2d594e70262009a98042511ad797559110ce0a&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=21ea7551d80f9f276&time=1716221742&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/17 17:35:47

Price
36.05 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(] 0.18% (0.07)

US20030N1019
CMCSA

Xetra

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

141,441 EUR

S&P 500

36.05 EUR
36.05 EUR
36.05 EUR
35.985 EUR
36.23752 EUR
0

0.00

2

0

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -7.52%
Perf (abs.) -2.93
Beta 0.46
Volatility 23.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for COMCAST CORP. CLASS A

Exchange [F] Date  Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 36.05 EUR
05/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 36.09 EUR
05/17

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 36.135 EUR
05/17

Stuttgart 2024/  21:59 36.095 EUR
05/17

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00 39.27 USD

36.27 EUR (120
36.67 EUR (248
38.79 EUR (500
39.49 EUR (422

34.56 EUR (2024/04/26
43.60 EUR (2023/08/31
34.56 EUR (2024/04/26

)
)
)
)
43.52 EUR (2024/02/01)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.01 10
0.00 7
539.22 77,612
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=270633667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850271
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6383969
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258742
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
03/08

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

08:06

17:35

08:25

08:09

15:36

18:00

17:44

19:32

08:08

36.29 EUR 0.00

57.50 USD 0.00

35.975 EUR 0.00

35.94 EUR 0.00

36.08 EUR 0.01

38.80 EUR 0.00

36.105 EUR 0.00

36.10 EUR 0.00

36.115 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6452250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307251958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965659
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6428356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17391
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Company profile

Company Logo

A

Contact Details
COMCAST CORP.

One Comcast Center, 1701 John F. Kennedy
Boulevard - 19103-2838 Philadelphia

Telefon: +1-215-286-1700
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Asuka Nakahara
David Novak
Edward Breen
Gerald Hassell
Jeffrey Honickman
Kenneth Bacon
Louise Brady
Madeline Bell
Maritza Montiel
Thomas Baltimore
Wonya Lucas
Brian L. Roberts
Bob Eatroff
Broderick Johnson
Dalila Wilson-Scott
Dana Strong
Daniel C. Murdock
Daniel J. Hilferty
David N. Watson
Francis M. Buono
Greg Horn

Jason S.
Armstrong
Jennifer Khoury

Karen Dougherty
Buchholz

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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Kimberley D. Member of Executive
Harris Committee
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